
0 
 

    WWW.NE.NRCS.USDA.GOV  
 

                                    

333333 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

             

 

	

 

						

 

 

 

 

October 1, 2020 

“Helping People Help the Land” 

Nebraska NRCS and Conservation 
Partners Employee Directory 



 

 



1 
 

INDEX OF NEBRASKA NRCS OFFICES BY COUNTIES 
 
County Field Office Page County Field Office Page 
Adams Hastings 12 Jefferson Fairbury 9 
Antelope Neligh 15 Johnson Tecumseh 21 
Arthur Ogallala 16 Kearney Minden 14 
Banner Scottsbluff 19 Keith Ogallala 16 
Blaine Thedford 21 Keya Paha Ainsworth 5 
Boone Albion 5 Kimball Kimball 13 
Box Butte Alliance 5 Knox Bloomfield 7 
Boyd Spencer 20 Lancaster Lincoln 14 
Brown Ainsworth 5 Lincoln North Platte 16 
Buffalo Kearney 13 Logan North Platte 16 
Burt Tekamah 21 Loup Burwell 7 
Butler David City 9 McPherson North Platte 16 
Cass Weeping Water 23 Madison Norfolk 15 
Cedar Hartington 11 Merrick Central City 8 
Chase Imperial 13 Morrill Bridgeport 7 
Cherry Valentine 22 Nance Fullerton 10 
Cheyenne Sidney 19 Nemaha Auburn 5 
Clay Clay Center 8 Nuckolls Nelson 15 
Colfax Schuyler 19 Otoe Syracuse 20 
Cuming West Point 23 Pawnee Pawnee City 17 
Custer Broken Bow 7 Perkins Grant 11 
Dakota Dakota City 9 Phelps Holdrege 12 
Dawes Chadron 8 Pierce Pierce 18 
Dawson Lexington 13 Platte Columbus 8 
Deuel Sidney 19 Polk Osceola 17 
Dixon Ponca 18 Red Willow McCook 14 
Dodge Fremont 10 Richardson Falls City 10 
Douglas Omaha 16 Rock Ainsworth 5 
Dundy Imperial 13 Saline Wilber 23 
Fillmore Geneva 10 Sarpy Omaha 16 
Franklin Franklin 10 Saunders Wahoo 22 
Frontier Curtis 9 Scotts Bluff Scottsbluff 19 
Furnas Beaver City 6 Seward Seward 19 
Gage Beatrice 6 Sheridan Rushville 18 
Garden Oshkosh 17 Sherman Ord 17 
Garfield Burwell 7 Sioux Chadron 8 
Gosper Elwood 9 Stanton Stanton 20 
Grant Thedford 21 Thayer Hebron 12 
Greeley Spalding 20 Thomas Thedford 21 
Hall Grand Island 11 Thurston Walthill 22 
Hamilton Aurora 6 Valley Ord 17 
Harlan Alma 5 Washington Blair 6 
Hayes Hayes Center 12 Wayne Wayne 22 
Hitchcock Trenton 21 Webster Red Cloud 18 
Holt O'Neill 17 Wheeler Burwell 7 
Hooker Thedford 21 York York 23 
Howard St. Paul 18    



2 
 

INDEX OF NEBRASKA NRCS OFFICES BY CITIES 
 

Location Telephone Page Location Telephone Page 
Ainsworth 402-387-2242 5 McCook 308-345-4163 14 
Albion 402-395-2621 5 Minden 308-832-2280 14 
Alliance 308-762-4322 5 Neligh 402-887-4176 15 
Alma 308-928-2089 5 Nelson 402-225-2311 15 
Auburn 402-274-4987 5 Norfolk 402-371-5350 15 
Aurora 402-694-6163 6 North Platte 308-534-2360 16 
Beatrice 402-223-3125 6 Ogallala 308-284-2048 16 
Beaver City 308-268-2215 6 Omaha 402-896-0121 16 
Blair 402-426-2625 6 O'Neill 402-336-3796 17 
Bloomfield 402-373-4914 7 Ord 308-728-3244 17 
Bridgeport 308-262-1313 7 Osceola 402-747-2111 17 
Broken Bow 308-872-6877 7 Oshkosh 308-772-3953 17 
Burwell 308-346-4457 7 Pawnee City 402-852-2020 17 
Central City 308-946-3035 8 Pierce 402-329-4996 18 
Chadron 308-432-4616 8 Ponca 402-755-2955 18 
Clay Center 402-762-3569 8 Red Cloud 402-746-2268 18 
Columbus 402-564-0506 8 Rushville 308-327-2489 18 
Curtis 308-367-4460 9 St. Paul 308-754-4462 18 
Dakota City 402-494-4949 9 Schuyler 402-352-5200 19 
David City 402-367-3074 9 Scottsbluff 308-632-2195 19 
Elwood 308-785-3307 9 Seward 402-643-4586 19 
Fairbury 402-729-6134 9 Sidney 308-254-4507 19 
Falls City 402-245-2451 10 Spalding 308-497-2471 20 
Franklin 308-425-6276 10 Spencer 402-589-9019 20 
Fremont 402-721-8455 10 Stanton 402-439-2213 20 
Fullerton 308-536-2456 10 Syracuse 402-269-2361 20 
Geneva 402-759-4463 10 Tecumseh 402-335-3316 21 
Grand Island 308-392-3521 11 Tekamah 402-374-1920 21 
Grant 308-352-4776 11 Thedford 308-645-2621 21 
Hartington 402-254-6858 11 Trenton 308-334-5292 21 
Hastings 402-463-6771 12 Valentine 402-376-1712 22 
Hayes Center 308-286-3297 12 Wahoo 402-443-4106 22 
Hebron 402-768-6520 12 Walthill 402-846-5655 22 
Holdrege 308-995-6121 12 Wayne 402-375-2453 22 
Imperial 308-882-4263 13 Weeping Water 402-267-2025 23 
Kearney 308-237-3118 13 West Point 402-372-2451 23 
Kimball 308-235-2822 13 Wilber 402-821-3292 23 
Lexington 308-324-6314 13 York 402-362-5700 23 
Lincoln 402-423-9683 14    
Lincoln SO 402-437-5300 3 - 4    

 

  



3 
 

NEBRASKA STATE OFFICE 
Natural Resources Conservation Service 

Federal Building, Room 152 
100 Centennial Mall North 

Lincoln, NE 68508 
Phone: 402-437-5300 

Fax: 855-869-2817 
Nebraska Relay Numbers: 1-800-833-7352 TDD 

    
Craig Derickson State Conservationist 437-4103 Craig.Derickson@usda.gov 
Jamie Petersen Executive Assistant 437-4104 Jamie.Petersen@usda.gov 

 
ECOLOGICAL SCIENCES 

Britt Weiser State Resource Conservationist 437-4116 Britt.Weiser@usda.gov 
Corey Brubaker State Conservation Agronomist 437-4164 Corey.Brubaker@usda.gov 
Renee Hancock Water Quality Specialist 437-4064 Renee.Hancock@usda.gov  
Nadine Bishop State Rangeland Mgmt Specialist (Imperial FO) 308-882-4263 x114 Nadine.Bishop@usda.gov 
Elisha Mackling State Cultural Resources Specialist 437-4128 Elisha.Mackling@usda.gov 
Missy Baier Archaeologist 437-4065 Melissa.Baier@usda.gov 
Ritch Nelson State Wildlife Biologist, Forester 437-4100 Ritch.Nelson@usda.gov 
Jeremiah Schutz State Planning Specialist 437-4031 Jeremiah.Schutz@usda.gov 
Jenny Prenosil Farm Bill Biologist – Contract 437-4120 Jennifer.Prenosil@usda.gov 
Lori Beals Administrative Assistant 437-4063 Lori.Beals@usda.gov 

 
ENGINEERING 

Allen Gehring State Conservation Engineer 437-4037 Allen.Gehring@usda.gov 
Marty Norton Assistant State Conservation Engineer 437-4043 Marty.Norton@usda.gov 
James Reedy State Technology Engineer 437-4042 James.Reedy@usda.gov 
Randy Moses State Environmental Engineer 437-4034 Randy.Moses@usda.gov 
Kevin Hutsell State Irrigation Eng (Aurora FO) 402-694-6163 Kevin.Hutsell@usda.gov 
Richard Vaughn Watersheds Planning Coordinator 437-4127 Richard.Vaughn@usda.gov 
Bob Sullivan Dam Safety Engineer 437-  
Anne Wettstead Management Analyst 437-4030 Anne.Wettstead@usda.gov 
Ted Huscher Geologist 437-4035 Theodore.Huscher@usda.gov 
Mark Deisley Civil Engineering Technician 437-4107 Mark.Deisley@usda.gov 
Arlis Plummer Engineer Support – ACES Contract 437-4066 Arlis.Plummer@usda.gov 
Lori Beals Administrative Assistant 437-4063 Lori.Beals@usda.gov 

 
MANAGEMENT & STRATEGY 

Julie Crew ASTC/Management & Strategy 437-4131 Julie.Crew@usda.gov 
Kelly Klenke Financial Resources Specialist 437-4022 Kelly.Klenke@usda.gov 
Stacy Sall Business Services Specialist 437-4041 Stacy.Sall@usda.gov 
Bobbie Jones Management Analyst 437-4067 Bobbie.Jones@usda.gov 
Crystal Masters Program Assistant 437-4167 Crystal.Masters@usda.gov 
James Welch Supply Clerk 437-4050  

 
PARTNERSHIPS AND INITIATIVES 

Neil Dominy ASTC/Partnerships and Initiatives 437-4113 Neil.Dominy@usda.gov 
Jason Byers Management Analyst 437-4160 Jason.Byers@usda.gov 

 
PROGRAMS 

Brad Soncksen ASTC/Programs 437-4111 Brad.Soncksen@usda.gov 
Tammy Timms Initiatives Coordinator 437-4114 Tammy.Timms@usda.gov 
Conor Ward EQIP Program Manager 437-4112 Conor.Ward@usda.gov 
John Mayberger CSP Program Manager 437-4129 John.Mayberger@usda.gov 
Bryan Euse Easements Program Manager 437-4048 Bryan.Euse@usda.gov 
Tom Schleif Easements Specialist Manager 437-5344 Thomas.Schleif@usda.gov 
Jacob Bliven Program Analyst 437-4092 Jacob.Bliven@usda.gov 
Rich Torpin Resource Support – ACES Contract 437-4029 Rich.Torpin@usda.gov 
Randy Epperson Resource Support – ACES Contract 437-4122 Randy.Epperson@usda.gov 
Tami Nordman Administrative Assistant 437-4108 Tami.Nordman@usda.gov 

 
PUBLIC AFFAIRS 

Joanna Pope Public Affairs Officer 437-4123 Joanna.Pope@usda.gov 
VACANT Public Affairs Specialist   

 
  



4 
 

SOIL SURVEY STAFF 
Carlos Villarreal State Soil Scientist 437- Carlos.Villarreal@usda.gov 
Patrick Cowsert Assistant State Soil Scientist 437-4117 Patrick.Cowsert@usda.gov 
Shandy Bittle GIS Specialist 437-4020 Shandy.Bittle@usda.gov 
Aaron Hird State Soil Health Specialist 437-4053 Aaron.Hird@usda.gov 
Cadence Hernandez Surveying Tech – CMA Contract  Cadence.Hernandez@usda.gov 
Dan Shurtliff Planning Support – ACES Contract  Daniel.Shurtliff@usda.gov 
Wayne Vanek Planning Support – ACES Contract  Wayne.Vanek@usda.gov 
Tami Nordman Administrative Assistant 437-4108 Tami.Nordman@usda.gov 

 
WETLAND COMPLIANCE STAFF 

Carlos Villarreal State Soil Scientist 437- Carlos.Villarreal@usda.gov 
Corey King Wetlands Coordinator 437-4047 Corey.King@usda.gov 
Tyler Durre Soil Scientist 437-4038 Tyler.Durre@usda.gov 
Riley Hackbart Soil Scientist 437-4046 Riley.Hackbart@usda.gov 
Alex Urban Soil Scientist 437-4068 Alexandra.Urban@usda.gov 
Josh Wehrbein Soil Scientist 437-4062 Joshua.Wehrbein@usda.gov 
Rebecca Hodges Area Resource Soil Scientist (GI AO) 308-392-3518 Rebecca.Hodges@usda.gov 
Becky Pieper Wetland Compliance Specialist (Wahoo FO) 402-443-4106 x108 Becky.Pieper@usda.gov 
Richard Smith Wetland Biologist (Stanton FO) 402-439-2213 Richard.Smith3@usda.gov 
Chase Wickard Wetland Biologist (Blair FO) 402-426-2625 Chase.Wickard@usda.gov 
Roger Yerdon Wetland Biologist (Lincoln FO) 402-423-9683 x134 Roger.Yerdon@usda.gov 
Pao Vue Wetland Compliance Spec (Clay Center FO) 402-762-3569 x112 Poa.Vue@usda.gov 

 
FIELD OPERATIONS EAST – Lincoln AO (402-423-9683) 

Doug Wagner ASTC/Field Operations-East Ext. 124 Doug.Wagner@usda.gov  
Steve Grube Area Resource Conservationist Ext. 128 Steve.Grube@usda.gov 
Roger Reichmuth Area Program Specialist Ext. 120 Roger.Reichmuth@usda.gov 
VACANT Area Engineer   
Tim Helman Area CET Ext. 126 Tim.Helman@usda.gov 
Caleb Gradeless Field Engineer Ext. 123 Caleb.Gradeless@usda.gov 
Ryan Kroemer Area Technology Specialist Ext. 144 Ryan.Kroemer@usda.gov 
Justin Morgan Area Resource Soil Scientist Ext. 121 Justin.Morgan@usda.gov 
LeAnn Mannschreck Area Administrative Assistant Ext. 125 LeAnn.Mannschreck@usda.gov 

 
FIELD OPERATIONS CENTRAL – Grand Island AO 

James Huntwork ASTC/Field Operations-Central 308-392-3514 James.Huntwork@usda.gov 
Doug Garrison Area Resource Cons. (Seward FO) 402-643-4586 x3124 Doug.Garrison@usda.gov 
Julie Breuer Area Program Specialist (Lincoln SO) 402-437-4126 Julie.Breuer@usda.gov 
Nathan Garrett Area Engineer 308-392-3519 Nathan.Garrett@usda.gov 
Travis Mooney Area CET 308-392-3507 Travis.Mooney@usda.gov 
William T. Walker Field Engineer 308-392-3523 WilliamT.Walker@usda.gov 
Kevin Lamken Area Technology Specialist 308-392-3506 Kevin.Lamken@usda.gov 
Timothy Grosch Area Easement Specialist 308-392-3526 Timothy.Grosch@usda.gov 
Rebecca Hodges Area Resource Soil Scientist 308-392-3518 Rebecca.Hodges@usda.gov 
Shelly Schnakenberg Area Administrative Assistant 308-392-3517 Shelly.Schnakenberg@usda.gov 

 
FIELD OPERATIONS WEST – North Platte AO 

Doug Christensen ASTC/Field Operations-West (Lincoln SO) 402-437-4049 Doug.Christensen@usda.gov 
Timothy Griffin Area Resource Conservationist 308-534-2360 x3706 Timothy.Griffin@usda.gov 
Sara Wahl Area Programs Specialist 308-534-2360 x3702 Sara.Wahl@usda.gov 
Robert Atkeson Area Engineer (O’Neill FO) 402-336-3796 x122 Robert.Atkeson@usda.gov 
Donald Earl Area CET (Thedford FO) 308-645-2621 x104 Donald.Earl@usda.gov 
Brian Baskerville Area Technology Specialist (Lincoln SO) 402-437-4040 Brian.Baskerville@usda.gov 
Brian Dierberger Area Easement Specialist 308-534-2360 x3705 Brian.Dierberger@usda.gov 
Jan Harvey Area Administrative Assistant (Red Cloud FO) 402-746-2268 x107 Jan.Harvey@usda.gov 

 
NATIONAL ADMINISTRATIVE TEAMS 

Philip Reimnitz Contract Specialist (Omaha FO) 402-896-0121 x3502 Philip.Reimnitz@usda.gov  
Dionne Gorji Budget Analyst 437-4026 Dionne.Gorji@usda.gov 
Angie Brosman Human Resource Officer 437-4058 Annajeanette.Brosman@usda.gov 
Nicole Pischel Personnel Security Specialist 437-4166 Nicole.Pischel@usda.gov 

 

MISSOURI RIVER BASIN COORDINATOR 
Verlon Barnes MO River Basin Coordinator 

US Army Corps of Engineers 
1616 Capitol Ave. – Omaha, NE 68102 

402-995-2467 
 

Verlon.Barnes@usda.gov 

  



5 
 

NEBRASKA FIELD OFFICES 
Natural Resources Conservation Service 

 
- Alphabetical Order - 

 
Ainsworth Field Office 

731 East 4th Street, Suite B 
Ainsworth, NE 69210-1214 

Phone: 402-387-2242     Fax: 855-775-3855 
(Brown, Keya Paha, Rock Counties – Upper Elkhorn NRD) 

 
Myra Richardson Resource Conservationist Ext. 8132 Myra.Richardson@usda.gov 
VACANT Soil Conservationist   
Michael Blount Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 8134 Michael.Blount@usda.gov 
Laurie Delimont Program Assistant Ext. 8126 Laurie.Delimont@usda.gov 
Lacey Clarke Farm Bill Biologist – Contract Ext. 8133 Lacey.Clarke@usda.gov 
Joel Klammer Resource Support – ACES Contract Ext. 8135 Joel.Klammer@usda.gov 
VACANT District Secretary Ext. 8134  

 
Albion Field Office 

2581 State Hwy 14, Box 189 
Albion, NE 68620-5820 

Phone: 402-395-2621     Fax: 855-772-4489 
(Boone County – Lower Loup NRD) 

 
Sherry Asche Resource Conservationist Ext. 117 Sherry.Asche@usda.gov 
Lisa Reynoldson Soil Conservationist Ext. 115 Lisa.Reynoldson@usda.gov 
Kandis Bremer District Secretary Ext. 101 Kandis.Bremer@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Alliance Field Office 

124 East 24th Street, Suite A 
Alliance, NE 69301 

Phone: 308-762-4322     Fax: 855-735-1581 
(Box Butte County – Upper Niobrara-White NRD) 

 
Brad Carlson Resource Conservationist Ext. 3162 Brad.Carlson@usda.gov 
Maria Baglieri Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 3157 Maria.Baglieri@usda.gov 
VACANT Range Management Specialist Ext.   
Kelly Mildebrandt Pheasants Forever Biologist - Contract Ext. 3163 Kelly.Mildebrandt@usda.gov 
Brenda Schnell District Secretary Ext. 3154 Brenda.Schnell@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Alma Field Office 

707 Kennedy Street 
Alma, NE 68920-2161 

Phone: 308-928-2089     Fax: 855-735-1578 
(Harlan County – Lower Republican NRD) 

Jerald Kovarik District Conservationist Ext. 112 Jerald.Kovarik@usda.gov 
Nick Simonson Resource Conservationist Ext. 102 Nick.Simonson@usda.gov 
Aaron Herring Soil Conservationist Ext. 113 Aaron.Herring@usda.gov 
Kevin Molzahn Civil Engineering Technician Ext. 110 Kevin.Molzahn@usda.gov 
Tyson Brown Farm Bill Biologist – Contract Ext. 107 Tyson.Brown@usda.gov 
Marla Lans Program Assistant Ext. 111 Marla.Lans@usda.gov 
George Spencer Moore Surveying Tech – CMA Contract Ext. 115 George.Moore@usda.gov 
Brittnay Nurnberg District Secretary Ext. 101 Brittnay.Nurnberg@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Auburn Field Office 

918 26th Street, Suite B 
Auburn, NE 68305 

Phone: 402-274-4987     Fax: 855-775-3857 
(Nemaha County – Nemaha NRD) 

 
Stephen Kennedy Resource Conservationist Ext. 114 Stephen.Kennedy@usda.gov 
Allan Schlange Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 113 Allan.Schlange@usda.gov 
Alice Alexander District Secretary Ext. 101 Alice.Alexander@ne.nacdnet.net 



6 
 

NEBRASKA FIELD OFFICES 
Natural Resources Conservation Service 

 
- Alphabetical Order - 

 
Aurora Field Office 

1527 3rd Street 
Aurora, NE 68818 

Phone: 402-694-6163     Fax: 855-775-3860 
(Hamilton County – Upper Big Blue NRD) 

 
William Gilg Resource Conservationist Ext. 112 William.Gilg@usda.gov 
Todd Vlieger Soil Conservationist Ext. 110 Todd.Vlieger@usda.gov 
Kevin Hutsell State Irrigation Engineer Ext. 115 Kevin.Hutsell@usda.gov 
VACANT District Secretary Ext. 101  

 
Beatrice Field Office 

2920 East Court Street, Suite #3 
Beatrice, NE 68310 

Phone: 402-223-3125     Fax: 855-735-1580 
(Gage County – Lower Big Blue NRD) 

 
Kelli Evans District Conservationist Ext. 3751 Kelli.Evans@usda.gov 
Matt Judkins Soil Conservationist Ext. 3770 Matthew.Judkins@usda.gov 
Craig Willoughby Civil Engineering Technician Ext. 3756 Craig.Willoughby@usda.gov 
Shelley Zvolanek Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 3752 Shelley.Zvolanek@usda.gov 
Joyce Chandler Data Entry – All Solutions Contract Ext. 3768 Joyce.Chandler@usda.gov 
LaRita Sudik District Secretary Ext. 3743 LaRita.Sudik@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Beaver City Field Office 
411 9th Street, Box 427 
Beaver City, NE 68926 

Phone: 308-268-2215     Fax: 855-735-1578 
(Furnas County – Lower Republican NRD) 

 
VACANT Resource Conservationist Ext. 107  
Quinn Barnas Soil Conservationist Ext. 108 Quinn.Barnas@usda.gov 
Jamie Gustafson Soil Conservationist Ext. 110 Jamie.Gustafson@usda.gov 
Jennifer Helms District Secretary Ext. 101 Jennifer.Helms@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Blair Field Office 

1060 Wilbur Street, Suite 2 
Blair, NE  68008-2302 

Phone: 402-426-2625     Fax: 855-772-4488 
(Washington County – Papio-Missouri NRD) 

 
Andrew Bohnenkamp District Conservationist Ext. 102 Andrew.Bohnenkamp@usda.gov 
Robert Hall Resource Conservationist Ext. 106 Robert.Hall2@usda.gov 
Thomas English Soil Conservationist Ext. 103 Thomas.English@usda.gov 
Sherry Mills Program Assistant Ext. 112 Sherry.Mills@usda.gov 
Chuck Venditte Soil Conservation Technician Ext.  Chuck.Venditte@usda.gov 
Chase Wickard Wetland Biologist Ext. 118 Chase.Wickard@usda.gov 
Neil Jensen Resource Support – ACES Contract Ext. 120 Neil.Jensen@usda.gov 
Kyle Madsen Surveying Tech – CMA Contract Ext. 108 Kyle.Madsen@usda.gov 
John Zaugg NRD Field Representative Ext. 105 John.Zaugg@ne.nacdnet.net 
Justin Novak NRD Field Representative Ext. 109 Justin.Novak@ne.nacdnet.net 
Terry Schumacher NRD Land and Water Projects 402-426-2415 TSchumacher@papionrd.org 
Kalani Fortina NRD Conservation Program Spec. Ext. 110 Kalani.Fortina@usda.gov 
Darlene Hensley NRD Program Assistant Ext. 101 Darlene.Hensley@ne.nacdnet.net 

Wetlands Assistance Team 7 
Phone: 402-426-2625 Ext. 5     Fax: 855-772-4488 

Mitchell Keebler Civil Engineering Technician Ext. 114 Mitchell.Keebler@usda.gov 
Don Doty Resource Support – ACES Contract Ext. 113 Don.Doty@usda.gov 
Theresa Smydra WRP Biologist (Bloomfield FO) 402-373-4914 Theresa.Smydra@usda.gov 
Eric Hopps Wetland Biologist (Syracuse FO) 402-269-2361 Eric.Hopps@usda.gov 



 

7 
 

NEBRASKA FIELD OFFICES 
Natural Resources Conservation Service 

 
- Alphabetical Order - 

 
Bloomfield Field Office 

111 North Washington Street, Box 300 
Bloomfield, NE 68718 

Phone: 402-373-4914     Fax: 855-735-1583 
(Knox County – Lewis & Clark NRD) 

 
Austin Baldwin Resource Conservationist Ext. 106 Austin.Baldwin@usda.gov 
Steven Vakoc Civil Engineering Technician Ext. 107 Steven.Vakoc@usda.gov 
Chris Schmidt Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 120 Christopher.Schmidt@usda.gov 
Ariel Fielder NRD Technician Ext. Ariel.Grebert@ne.nacdnet.net 
Jeanne Rosen NRD Program Assistant Ext. 101 Jeanne.Rosen@ne.nacdnet.net 

Wetlands Assistance Team 7 
Theresa Smydra WRP Biologist Ext. 113 Theresa.Smydra@usda.gov 

 
Bridgeport Field Office 
902 Main Street, Box 99 
Bridgeport, NE 69336 

Phone: 308-262-1313     Fax: 855-772-4490 
(Morrill County – North Platte NRD) 

 
Gregg Sweley Resource Conservationist Ext. 107 Gregg.Sweley@usda.gov 
Michael Amateis Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 109 Michael.Amateis@usda.gov 
VACANT District Secretary Ext. 101  

 
Broken Bow Field Office 

2519 Heritage Drive 
Broken Bow NE 68822  

Phone: 308-872-6877     Fax: 855-772-4489 
(Custer County – Lower Loup NRD) 

 
VACANT Resource Conservationist Ext. 4112  
Bailey Petersen Rangeland Management Specialist Ext. 4108 Bailey.Petersen@usda.gov 
Lisa McMilllan (M, W, F) Soil Conservationist Ext. 4118 Lisa.McMillan@usda.gov 
Abagaile Hill Soil Conservationist Ext. 4117  Abagaile.Hill@usda.gov 
Lynn Henry Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 4119 Lynn.Henry@usda.gov 
Zach Brewer Farm Bill Biologist – Contract Ext. 4116 Zachary.Brewer2@usda.gov 
Catherine Mills Resource Support – ACES Contract Ext. 4123 Catherine.Mills@usda.gov 
Kyle Charron NRD Technician Ext. 4114 Kyle.Charron@ne.nacdnet.net 
Ginny John District Secretary Ext. 4113 Ginny.John@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Burwell Field Office 

415 Grand Avenue, Box 698 
Burwell, NE 68823-0698 

Phone: 308-346-4457     Fax: 855-772-4489 
(Garfield, Loup, Wheeler Counties – Lower Loup NRD) 

 
Molly Lakin Resource Conservationist Ext. 106 Molly.Lakin@usda.gov 
Melissa Kayton Rangeland Management Specialist Ext. 102 Melissa.Kayton@usda.gov 
Bethany Johnston Soil Conservationist Ext. 104 Bethany.Johnston@usda.gov 
Brandi Johnson Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 108 Brandi.F.Johnson@usda.gov 
Julie McBride District Secretary Ext. 101 Julie.McBride@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
  



 

8 
 

NEBRASKA FIELD OFFICES 
Natural Resources Conservation Service 

 
- Alphabetical Order - 

 
Central City Field Office 
1708 31st Street, Suite 2 

Central City, NE 68826-2720 
Phone: 308-946-3035     Fax: 855-735-1582 

(Merrick County – Central Platte NRD) 
 

VACANT Resource Conservationist Ext. 5027  
Jacob Kendrick Soil Conservationist Ext. 5029 Jacob.Kendrick@usda.gov 
Sara Umstead District Secretary Ext. 5018  

 
Chadron Field Office 
1006 West 6th Street 

Chadron, NE 69337-2909 
Phone: 308-432-4616     Fax: 855-735-1581 

(Dawes, Sioux Counties – Upper Niobrara-White NRD) 
 

Robin Foulk District Conservationist Ext. 3108 Robin.Foulk@usda.gov 
Bryan Kahl Resource Conservationist Ext. 3120 Bryan.Kahl@usda.gov  
Sean Allen Soil Conservationist Ext. 3109 Sean.Allen@usda.gov 
Aaron Sanford Civil Engineering Technician Ext. 3110 Aaron.Sanford@usda.gov 
Melissa Krotz Program Assistant Ext. 3106 Melissa.Krotz@usda.gov 
Thomas Emerson Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 3105 Thomas.Emerson@usda.gov 
 Rocky Mtn Bird Observatory – Contract Ext.   
VACANT District Secretary Ext.   

 
Clay Center Field Office 
120 W Fairfield, Suite 1 

Clay Center, NE 68933-1438 
Phone: 402-762-3569     Fax: 855-772-4487 

(Clay County – Little Blue NRD) 
 

Janet Valasek District Conservationist Ext. 113 Janet.Valasek@usda.gov 
Robert Boettcher Resource Conservationist Ext. 116 Robert.Boettcher@usda.gov 
Cecil Renfro Soil Conservationist Ext. 111 Cecil.Renfro2@usda.gov 
Laura Rubeck Soil Conservationist Ext. 103 Laura.Rubeck@usda.gov 
Pao Vue Wetland Compliance Specialist Ext. 112 Pao.Vue@usda.gov 
Kathy Boyles Civil Engineering Technician Ext. 110 Kathy.Boyles@usda.gov 
Jonathon Sliva Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 104 Jonathon.Sliva@usda.gov 
Allyson Peshek District Secretary Ext. 101 Allyson.Peshek@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Columbus Field Office 

3276 53rd Avenue 
Columbus, NE 68601 

Phone: 402-564-0506     Fax: 855-775-3859 
(Platte County – Lower Platte North NRD) 

 
Eric Smith Resource Conservationist Ext. 122 Eric.Smith2@usda.gov 
David Bichlmeier Wetland Team 6 Leader Ext. 102 David.Bichlmeier@usda.gov 
Melissa Foreman Program Assistant Ext. 116 Melissa.Foreman@usda.gov 
Cameron Schwarting Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 112 Cameron.Schwarting@usda.gov 
William Bos NRD Shell Creek Project Coordinator Ext. 119 William.Bos@usda.gov 
Ed Drozd NRD Technician Ext. 120 Ed.Drozd@ne.nacdnet.net 
Jeri Rosno District Secretary Ext. 101 Jeri.Rosno@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
  



 

9 
 

NEBRASKA FIELD OFFICES 
Natural Resources Conservation Service 

 
- Alphabetical Order - 

 
Curtis Field Office 
106 E First, Box 47 

Curtis, NE 69025-0047 
Phone: 308-367-4130     Fax: 855-735-1587 

(Frontier County – Middle Republican NRD) 
 

VACANT Resource Conservationist Ext. 104  
Amy Houser Soil Conservationist Ext. 100 Amy.Houser@usda.gov 
Tessa Green Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 103 Tessa.Green@usda.gov 
Andy Houser Farm Bill Biologist – Contract Ext. 105 Andrew.Houser@usda.gov 
Colleen Stone District Secretary Ext. 101 Colleen.Stone@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Dakota City Field Office 
1505 Broadway, Box 480 

Dakota City, NE 68731-0480 
Phone: 402-494-4949     Fax: 855-772-4488 

(Dakota County – Papio-Missouri NRD) 
 

Jason McCauley Resource Conservationist Ext. 7156 Jason.McCauley@usda.gov 
VACANT Soil Conservationist Ext. 7157  
Robert Gray Farm Bill Biologist - Contract Ext. 7159 Robert.Gray@usda.gov 
Jon Krause NRD Field Representative Ext. 7158 Jonathan.Krause@ne.nacdnet.net 
Kelly Fravel District Secretary Ext. 7152 Kelly.Fravel@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
David City Field Office 

317 E Street 
David City, NE  68632-1635 

Phone: 402-367-3074     Fax: 855-775-3859 
(Butler County – Lower Platte North NRD) 

 
Thomas Cowan Resource Conservationist Ext. 3113 Thomas.Cowan@usda.gov 
Ben Barlean Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 3107 Benjamin.Barlean@usda.gov 
Kim Piitz District Secretary Ext. 3099 Kimberly.Piitz@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Elwood Field Office 

309 South Smith Street, Box 41 
Elwood, NE 68937-0041 

Phone: 308-785-3307     Fax: 855-735-1584 
(Gosper County – Tri-Basin NRD) 

 
Tim Schaaf Resource Conservationist Ext. 0172 Timothy.Schaaf@usda.gov 
John Gibbens Rangeland Management Specialist Ext. 0165 John.Gibbens@usda.gov 
Richard Bennett Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 0171 Richard.Bennett@usda.gov 
Deborah Eichenberger Surveying Tech – CMA Contract Ext. 0168 Deborah.Eichenberger@usda.gov 
Nancy Pemberton District Secretary Ext. 0166 Nancy.Pemberton@usda.gov 

 
Fairbury Field Office 

514 C Street 
Fairbury, NE 68352-2530 

Phone: 402-729-6134     Fax: 855-772-4487 
(Jefferson County – Little Blue NRD) 

 
Dave Bedlan Resource Conservationist Ext. 3133 Dave.Bedlan@usda.gov 
Jean Itzen Soil Conservationist Ext: 3136 Jean.Itzen@usda.gov 
VACANT Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 3134  
Chris Zabokrtsky NRD Technician Ext. 3135 Christine.Zabokrtsky@ne.nacdnet.net 
Evan Laible Farm Bill Biologist – Contract Ext. 3462 Evan.Laible@usda.gov 
Paula Schultz District Secretary Ext. 3130 Paula.Schultz@ne.nacdnet.net 



 

10 
 

NEBRASKA FIELD OFFICES 
Natural Resources Conservation Service 

 
- Alphabetical Order - 

 
Falls City Field Office 
502 East 14th Street 
Falls City, NE 68355 

Phone: 402-245-2451     Fax: 855-775-3857 
(Richardson County – Nemaha NRD) 

 
Brandon Hunzeker Resource Conservationist Ext. 109 Brandon.Hunzeker@usda.gov 
Vera Ploeger Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 107 Vera.Ploeger@usda.gov 
Laura Hart District Secretary Ext. 101 Laura.Hart@usda.gov 

 
Franklin Field Office 

805 16th Avenue 
Franklin, NE 68939 

Phone: 308-425-6276     Fax: 855-735-1578 
(Franklin County – Lower Republican NRD) 

 
Danny Farmer Resource Conservationist Ext. 104 Danny.Farmer@usda.gov 
Dan Bauman Soil Conservationist Ext. 112 Dan.Bauman@usda.gov 
Debra Klingenberger District Secretary Ext. 100 Debra.Klingenberger@usda.gov 

 
Fremont Field Office 

2450 Business Park Drive 
Fremont, NE 68025-8051 

Phone: 402-721-8455     Fax: 855-775-3859 
(Dodge County – Lower Platte North NRD) 

 
Kari Littrel Resource Conservationist Ext. 3024 Kari.Littrel@usda.gov 
Ryan Jenkins Soil Conservationist Ext. 3026 Ryan.Jenkins@usda.gov 
Brian Hagerbaumer Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 3022 Brian.Hagerbaumer@usda.gov 
Shirley “Cookie” Spangler Data Entry – All Solutions Contract Ext. 3023 Shirley.Spangler@usda.gov 
Ashley Keeler District Secretary Ext. 3018 Ashley.Keeler@usda.gov 

 
Fullerton Field Office 

420 Broadway, Box 398 
Fullerton, NE 68638-0398 

Phone: 308-536-2456     Fax: 855-772-4489 
(Nance County – Lower Loup NRD) 

 
David Reilly Resource Conservationist Ext. 4021 David.Reilly@usda.gov 
JaCee Howe Soil Conservationist Ext. 4023 JaCee.Howe@usda.gov 
Dillon Busch Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 4020 Dillon.Busch@usda.gov 
Mike Lorenz NRD Agronomy Technician Ext. 4025 MikeL@llnrd.org 
Alyssa Dubas District Secretary Ext. 4019 Alyssa.Dubas@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Geneva Field Office 

120 South 12th Street, Room 2 
Geneva, NE 68361-2101 

Phone: 402-759-4463     Fax: 855-775-3860 
(Fillmore County – Upper Big Blue NRD) 

 
Kent Norquest Resource Conservationist Ext. 108 Kent.Norquest@usda.gov 
VACANT Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 109  
Sylvia Jividen District Secretary Ext. 101 Sylvia.Jividen@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
  



 

11 
 

NEBRASKA FIELD OFFICES 
Natural Resources Conservation Service 

 
- Alphabetical Order - 

 
Grand Island Field Office 

703 South Webb Road 
Grand Island, NE 68803 

Phone: 308-392-3521 FO Office ONLY- Area Office Extenions Below 
Fax: 855-735-1582 

(Hall County – Central Platte NRD) 
 

Joe Krolikowski District Conservationist 308-392-3510 Joe.Krolikowski@usda.gov 
Lara Schenck Resource Conservationist 308-392-3501 Lara.Schenck@usda.gov 
Angie Lau Program Assistant 308-392-3509 Angela.Lau@usda.gov 
Jacoba Nowak Soil Conservationist 308-392-3524 Jacoba.Nowak@usda.gov 
Trent Findley Farm Bill Biologist – Contract 308-392-3528 Trent.Findley@usda.gov 
Marcy Johnson Data Entry – All Solutions Contract 308-392-3494 Marcyne.Johnson@usda.gov 
VACANT District Secretary   

Area Operations Central 
James Huntwork ASTC/Field Operations 308-392-3514 James.Huntwork@usda.gov 
Doug Garrison Area Resource Cons. (Seward FO) 402-643-4586 x3124 Doug.Garrison@usda.gov 
Julie Breuer Area Program Specialist (Lincoln SO) 402-437-4126 Julie.Breuer@usda.gov 
Nathan Garrett Area Engineer 308-392-3519 Nathan.Garrett@usda.gov 
Travis Mooney Area CET 308-392-3507 Travis.Mooney@usda.gov 
Kevin Lamken Area Technology Specialist 308-392-3506 Kevin.Lamken@usda.gov 
Timothy Grosch Area Easement Specialist 308-392-3526 Timothy.Grosch@usda.gov 
Rebecca Hodges Area Resource Soil Scientist 308-392-3518 Rebecca.Hodges@usda.gov 
William T. Walker Field Engineer 308-392-3523 WilliamT.Walker@usda.gov 
Joe Dush Resource Support – ACES Contract 308-392-3513 Joe.Dush@usda.gov 
Shelly Schnakenberg Area Administrative Assistant 308-392-3517 Shelly.Schnakenberg@usda.gov 

Wetland Easement Team 
Krystal Bialas Easement Habitat Specialist 308-392-3527 Krystal.Bialas@usda.gov 
VACANT Easement Habitat Specialist 308-392-3525  
Michelle Steffen Easement Administrative Specialist 308-392-3508 Michelle.Steffen@usda.gov 

 
Grant Field Office 

927 Central Avenue 
Grant, NE 69140-3099 

Phone: 308-352-4776     Fax: 855-735-1585 
(Perkins County – Upper Republican NRD) 

 
Claudia Stevenson Resource Conservationist Ext. 105 Claudia.Stevenson@usda.gov 
Matt Zvolanek Soil Conservationist Ext. 108 Matt.Zvolanek@usda.gov 
Emily Heimann Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 109 Emily.Heimann@usda.gov 
Patty Clough District Secretary Ext. 101 Patty.Clough@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Hartington Field Office 
102 East Elm, Box 46 

Hartington, NE 68739-0046 
Phone: 402-254-6858     Fax: 855-735-1583 

(Cedar County – Lewis & Clark NRD) 
 

Rebekah Jessen District Conservationist Ext. 111 Rebekah.Jessen@usda.gov 
VACANT Resource Conservationist Ext. 115  
Colten Hintz Soil Conservationist Ext. 116 Colten.Hintz@usda.gov 
Janeen Dickes Program Assistant Ext. 112 Janeen.Dickes@usda.gov 
Robert Van Lieshout Farm Bill Biologist – Contract Ext. 119 Robert.VanLieshout@usda.gov 
Brandon Boehm Wetland Compliance Specialist Ext. 120 Brandon.Boehm@usda.gov 
Diane Wieseler NRD Program Assistant Ext. 101 Diane.Wieseler@ne.nacdnet.net 

 



 

12 
 

NEBRASKA FIELD OFFICES 
Natural Resources Conservation Service 

 
- Alphabetical Order - 

 
Hastings Field Office 

2727 W. 2nd Street, Suite 102 
Hastings, NE 68901-4663 

Phone: 402-463-6771     Fax: 855-772-4487 
(Adams County – Little Blue NRD) 

 
Michael Perry Resource Conservationist Ext. 112 Michael.Perry2@usda.gov 
Kevin Hurt Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 113 Kevin.Hurt@usda.gov 
Robin Leichty Program Assistant Ext. 101 Robin.Leichty@usda.gov 
VACANT District Secretary Ext.   

 
Hayes Center Field Office 

317 Tate Street, Box 37 
Hayes Center, NE 69032-0037 

Phone: 308-286-3297     Fax: 855-735-1587 
(Hayes County – Middle Republican NRD) 

 
Sara Hudson Resource Conservationist Ext. 112 Sara.Hudson@usda.gov 
Shirley Ferguson Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 111 Shirley.Ferguson@usda.gov 
Tyrel Grasz Rangeland Management Specialist Ext. 109 Tyrel.Grasz@usda.gov 
Kathy Barger District Secretary Ext. 101 Kathy.Barger@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Hebron Field Office 
1220 South Avenue 

Hebron, NE 68370-1925 
Phone: 402-768-6520     Fax: 855-772-4487 

(Thayer County – Little Blue NRD) 
 

Fredrick Stevens Resource Conservationist Ext. 109 Fred.Stevens@usda.gov 
Ryan Bulin Soil Conservationist Ext. 108 Ryan.Bulin@usda.gov 
Judith Blunk Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 107 Judith.Blunk@usda.gov 
Janice Wiedel Surveying Tech – CMA Contract Ext. 102 Janice.Wiedel@usda.gov 
Jessica Hynek District Secretary Ext. 101 Jessica.Hynek@usda.gov 

 
Holdrege Field Office 

1609 Burlington Street, Box 798 
Holdrege, NE 68949-0798 

Phone: 308-995-6121     Fax: 855-735-1584 
(Phelps County – Tri-Basin NRD) 

 
Camilla Kerner District Conservationist Ext. 3012 Camilla.Kerner@usda.gov 
Curtis Scheele Water Quality Specialist Ext. 3015 Curtis.Scheele@usda.gov 
Levi Adam Resource Conservationist Ext. 3009 Levi.Adam@usda.gov 
Wendy Clark Soil Conservationist  Ext. 3012 Wendy.Clark@usda.gov 
Jessica Johnson Soil Conservationist Ext. 3023 Jessica.Johnson2@usda.gov 
VACANT Civil Engineering Technician Ext. 3017  
Ruth Nielsen Program Assistant Ext. 3004 Ruth.Nielsen@usda.gov 
Kyle Jauken Surveying Tech – CMA Contract Ext. 3016 Kyle.Jauken@usda.gov 
Tami Reese District Secretary Ext. 3002 Tami.Reese@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
  



 

13 
 

NEBRASKA FIELD OFFICES 
Natural Resources Conservation Service 

 
- Alphabetical Order - 

 
Imperial Field Office 

706 East 5th Street, Box 1079 
Imperial, NE 69033 

Phone: 308-882-4263     Fax: 855-735-1585 
(Chase, Dundy Counties – Upper Republican NRD) 

 
Andy Keep District Conservationist Ext. 108 Andrew.Keep@usda.gov 
VACANT Soil Conservationist Ext. 115  
Wyatt Kirwan Rangeland Management Specialist Ext. 112 Wyatt.Kirwan@usda.gov 
Gene Heathers Civil Engineering Technician Ext. 113 Gene.Heathers@usda.gov 
VACANT Program Assistant Ext.   
Heather Francis Farm Bill Biologist – Contract Ext. 109 Heather.Francis@usda.gov 
Tracy Heathers Surveying Tech – CMA Contract Ext.   
Nadine Bishop State Rangeland Management Specialist Ext. 114 Nadine.Bishop@usda.gov 
Jackie Mullanix Fleet Operations Specialist (National Team) Ext. 105 Jackie.Mullanix@usda.gov 
Wilma Zimbelman District Secretary Ext. 101 Wilma.Zimbelman@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Kearney Field Office 

4009 6th Avenue, Suite 4 
Kearney, NE 68845-3393 

Phone: 308-237-3118 (Ext.below)     Fax: 855-735-1582 
(Buffalo County – Central Platte NRD) 

 
Michael Pavel Resource Conservationist Ext. 9836 Michael.Pavel@usda.gov 
Jason Scholz Soil Conservationist Ext. 9834 Jason.Scholz@usda.gov 
Dalton Bender Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 9833 Dalton.Bender@usda.gov 
Shelly Lippincott District Secretary Ext. 9835 Shelly.Lippincott@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Kimball Field Office 

311 E. 2nd Street, Suite A 
Kimball, NE 69145-1264 

Phone: 308-235-2822     Fax: 855-772-4491 
(Kimball County – South Platte NRD) 

 
Joe Larson Resource Conservationist Ext. 109 Joe.Larson@usda.gov 
VACANT Rangeland Management Specialist Ext.  
Hilary Cook Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 101 Hilary.Cook2@usda.gov 
Tanner Rien Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 108 Tanner.Rien@usda.gov 
Sydney Wagner District Secretary Ext. 110 Sydney.Wagner@usda.gov 

 
Lexington Field Office 

721 East Pacific Suite 2, Box 591 
Lexington, NE 68850 

Phone: 308-324-6314 (Ext. below)     Fax: 855-735-1582 
(Dawson County – Central Platte NRD) 

 
Janelle Taubenheim Resource Conservationist Ext. 3412 Janelle.Taubenheim@usda.gov 
Carrie Feusner Soil Conservationist Ext. 3411 Carrie.Feusner@usda.gov 
Kevin Gill Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 3402 Kevin.Gill@usda.gov 
Samantha Keith District Secretary Ext. 3401 Samantha.Keith@ne.nacdnet.net 

  



 

14 
 

NEBRASKA FIELD OFFICES 
Natural Resources Conservation Service 

 
- Alphabetical Order - 

 
Lincoln Field Office 

8000 South 15th Street, Suite D 
Lincoln, NE 68512 

Phone: 402-423-9683 Ext. 3     Fax: 855-735-1586 
(Lancaster County – Lower Platte South NRD) 

 
Cory Schmidt District Conservationist Ext. 132 Cory.Schmidt@usda.gov 
Nicole Strand Soil Conservationist Ext. 133 Nicole.Strand@usda.gov 
Rae Powers Biologist/Pollinator Planner – Contract Ext. 100 RaeAnn.Powers@usda.gov 
John McClinton Farm Bill Biologist – Contract Ext. 138 John.McClinton@usda.gov 
Roger Yerdon Wetland Specialist Ext. 134 Roger.Yerdon@usda.gov 
John Albert NRD Technician Ext. 136 John.Albert@ne.nacdnet.net 
Amy Miller Program Assistant Ext. 137 Amy.Miller2@usda.gov 
Evan Sisel NRD Resource Technician Ext. 135 Evan.Sisel@ne.nacdnet.net 
Mitchell Schoenfelder Surveying Tech – CMA Contract Ext. 139 Mitchell.Schoenfelder@usda.gov 
Bill Best Resource Support – ACES Contract   
Connie Hansen District Secretary Ext. 131 Connie.Hansen@ne.nacdnet.net 

Area Operations East 
Doug Wagner ASTC/Field Operations Ext. 124 Doug.Wagner@usda.gov 
Steve Grube Area Resource Conservationist Ext. 128 Steve.Grube@usda.gov 
Roger Reichmuth Area Program Specialist Ext. 120 Roger.Reichmuth@usda.gov 
Tim Helman Area CET Ext. 126 Tim.Helman@usda.gov 
Ryan Kroemer Area Technology Specialist Ext. 144 Ryan.Kroemer@usda.gov 
Justin Morgan Area Resource Soil Scientist Ext. 121 Justin.Morgan@usda.gov 
Caleb Gradeless Field Engineer Ext. 123 Caleb.Gradeless@usda.gov 
LeAnn Mannschreck Area Administrative Assistant Ext. 125 LeAnn.Mannschreck@usda.gov 

Lincoln Watershed Project Office 
Jason Sall Project Engineer Ext. 130 Jason.Sall@usda.gov 
Jerry Mall Civil Engineering Technician Ext. 122 Jerry.Mall@usda.gov 

Lincoln MLRA Soil Survey Office 
VACANT MLRA SS Office Leader Ext. 143  
Casey Latta MLRA Soil Scientist Ext. 142 Casey.Latta@usda.gov 

 
McCook Field Office 
1400 West 5th Street 

McCook, NE 69001-2594 
Phone:  308-345-4163 (Ext. below)    Fax: 855-735-1587 

(Red Willow County – Middle Republican NRD) 
 

Jason Kennedy District Conservationist Ext. 3125 Jason.Kennedy@usda.gov 
Diane Hidy Soil Conservationist Ext. 3150 Diane.Hidy@usda.gov 
Ben Hardin Water Management Specialist Ext. 3140 Ben.Hardin@usda.gov 
Robb Overton Civil Engineering Technician Ext. 3141 Robb.Overton@usda.gov 
Amanda Shuler Program Assistant Ext. 3143 Amanda.Shuler@usda.gov 
Michael Winkler Farm Bill Biologist – Contract Ext. 3151 Michael.Winkler@usda.gov 
Carol Lashley District Secretary Ext. 3139 Carol.Lashley@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Minden Field Office 

1005 South Brown Avenue 
Minden, NE 68959-2601 

Phone: 308-832-2280     Fax: 855-735-1584 
(Kearney County – Tri-Basin NRD) 

 
Lisa Berkeypile Resource Conservationist Ext. 110 Lisa.Berkeypile@usda.gov 
Logan Keller Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 111 Logan.Keller2@usda.gov 
Michael Nielsen Surveying Tech – CMA Contract Ext. 109 Michael.Nielsen@usda.gov 
Amy Dutton District Secretary Ext. 101 Amy.Dutton@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
 



 

15 
 

NEBRASKA FIELD OFFICES 
Natural Resources Conservation Service 

 
- Alphabetical Order - 

 
Neligh Field Office 

1105 S Street 
Neligh, NE 68756-1049 

Phone: 402-887-4176     Fax: 855-775-3855 
(Antelope County – Upper Elkhorn NRD) 

 
Adam Nolan Resource Conservationist Ext. 110 Adam.Nolan@usda.gov 
Kristen Melcher Soil Conservationist Ext. 102 Kristen.Melcher@usda.gov 
Kylie Voecks Soil Conservationist Ext. 111 Kylie.Voecks@usda.gov 
Ryan Lodge Farm Bill Biologist – Contract Ext. 105 Ryan.Lodge@usda.gov 
Cody Baker Farm Bill Biologist – Contract Ext. 108 Cody.Baker@usda.gov 
Suzan Widhalm Data Entry – All Solutions Contract Ext. 103 Suzan.Widhalm@usda.gov 
Caitlin Smith District Secretary Ext. 109 Caitlin.Smith@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Nelson Field Office 

 (Nuckolls County – Little Blue NRD) 
 

VACANT  Ext.   
 

Norfolk Field Office 
2601 Lakeridge Drive, Suite 4 

Norfolk NE 68701-2557 
Phone: 402-371-5350, Ext 3     Fax: 855-775-3856 

(Madison County – Lower Elkhorn NRD) 
 

Waylon Petsche Resource Conservationist Ext  101 Waylon.Petsche@usda.gov 
Dan Gillespie Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 103 Daniel.Gillespie@usda.gov 
Connor Baldwin Bazile GMA Coordinator Ext. 112 Connor.Baldwin@usda.gov 
Valissa Tegeler NRD Program Assistant Ext. 102 Valissa.Tegeler@ne.nacdnet.net 

Water Quality Team 
Phone: 402-371-5350, Ext. 5 

FAX: 855-775-3856 
Jamie Sueper Civil Engineer/Team Leader Ext. 114 James.Sueper@usda.gov 
James Reedy State Technology Engineer Ext. 111 James.Reedy@usda.gov 
Mark Hoferer Technical Support – ACES Contract Ext. 116 Mark.Hoferer@usda.gov 

 
 

  



 

16 
 

NEBRASKA FIELD OFFICES 
Natural Resources Conservation Service 

 
- Alphabetical Order - 

 
North Platte Field Office 

1202 South Cottonwood, Suite 1 
North Platte, NE 69101-6295 

Phone: 308-534-2360     Fax: 855-207-0383 
(Lincoln, Logan, & McPherson County – Twin Platte NRD) 

 
Mary Reece District Conservationist Ext. 3673 Mary.Reece@usda.gov 
Jeffrey Nichols Resource Conservationist Ext. 3675 Jeffrey.Nichols@usda.gov 
Nicholas Coffey Soil Conservationist Ext. 3678 Nicholas.Coffey@usda.gov 
Jeremy Buss Soil Conservationist Ext. 3677 Jeremy.Buss@usda.gov 
Kristy King Rangeland Management Specialist Ext. 3679 Kristy.King@usda.gov 
Shawn Riley Civil Engineering Technician Ext. 3676 Shawn.Riley@usda.gov 
Breck Wahl Civil Engineering Technician Ext. 3684 Breck.Wahl@usda.gov 
Noelle Turner Program Assistant Ext. 3683 Noelle.Turner@usda.gov 
Chuck Markley Resource Soil Scientist Ext. 3682 Chuck.Markley@usda.gov 
Angie Elg Resource Soil Scientist 308-221-3687 Angie.Elg@usda.gov 
Justin Weissling NRD TSP Range Technician Ext. 3681 Justin.Weissling@usda.gov 
Addie Piernicky Farm Bill Biologist – Contract Ext. 3680 Adela.Piernicky@usda.gov 
Jan Brestel District Secretary Ext. 3674 Jan.Brestel@ne.nacdnet.net 

North Platte MLRA Soil Survey Office 
Howard Main MLRA Soil Scientist Ext. 3688 Howard.Main@usda.gov 
Doug Whisenhunt Ecological Site Specialist Ext. 3685 Doug.Whisenhunt@usda.gov 

Area Operations West 
Doug Christensen ASTC/Field Operations (Lincoln SO) 402-437-4049 Doug.Christensen@usda.gov 
Timothy Griffin Area Resource Conservationist Ext. 3706 Timothy.Griffin@usda.gov 
Sara Wahl Area Programs Specialist Ext. 3702 Sara.Wahl@usda.gov 
Robert Atkeson Area Engineer (O’Neill FO) 402-336-3796 Robert.Atkeson@usda.gov 
Donald Earl Area CET (Thedford FO) 308-645-2621 Donald.Earl@usda.gov 
Brian Baskerville Area Technology Spec. (Lincoln SO) 402-437-4040 Brian.Baskerville@usda.gov 
Brian Dierberger Area Easement Specialist Ext. 3705 Brian.Dierberger@usda.gov 
Jan Harvey Area Admin. Assist. (Red Cloud FO) 402-746-2268 Jan.Harvey@usda.gov 

 
Ogallala Field Office 

1605 East 1st Street, Suite 2 
Ogallala, NE 69153-2904 

Phone: 308-284-2048 (Ext. below)    Fax: 855-207-0383 
(Arthur, Keith Counties – Twin Platte NRD) 

 
Carol Eakins Resource Conservationist  Ext. 5064 Carol.Eakins@usda.gov 
Brooke D. Moore Rangeland Management Specialist Ext. 5075 Brooke.Moore@usda.gov 
Shannon Bassett Rangeland Management Specialist Ext. 5062 Shannon.Bassett@usda.gov 
VACANT Surveying Tech – CMA Contract   
Eryn Rapp District Secretary Ext. 5060 Eryn.Rapp@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Omaha Field Office 

8901 South 154th 
Omaha, NE 68138-3635 

Phone: 402-896-0121     Fax: 855-772-4488 
(Douglas, Sarpy Counties – Papio-Missouri NRD) 

 
Phillip Reimnitz Contract Specialist (National Team) Ext. 3502 Philip.Reimnitz@usda.gov 

 
  



 

17 
 

NEBRASKA FIELD OFFICES 
Natural Resources Conservation Service 

 
- Alphabetical Order - 

 
O’Neill Field Office 

107-A East Highway 20 
O’Neill, NE 68763-2111 

Phone: 402-336-3796     Fax: 855-775-3855 
(Holt County – Upper Elkhorn NRD) 

 
Brandon Peterson District Conservationist Ext. 121 Brandon.Peterson2@usda.gov 
Aaron Romesser Resource Conservationist Ext. 120 Aaron.Romesser@usda.gov 
Robert Atkeson Area Engineer, West Ext. 122 Robert.Atkeson@usda.gov 
John Ludwig Water Quality Specialist Ext. 124 John.Ludwig@usda.gov 
Sarah Blackburn Soil Conservationist Ext. 123 Sarah.Blackburn@usda.gov 
Darin Schneider Civil Engineering Technician Ext. 125 Darin.Schneider@usda.gov 
Ryan R. Johnson Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 128 RyanR.Johnson@usda.gov 
VACANT Surveying Tech – CMA Contract   
Paul Hoferer Technical Support – ACES Contract  Paul.Hoferer@usda.gov 
Mary Zakrzewski District Secretary Ext. 101 Mary.Zakrzewski@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Ord Field Office 

1614 North 28th Street 
Ord, NE 68862 

Phone: 308-728-3244     Fax: 855-772-4489 
(Valley, Sherman Counties – Lower Loup NRD) 

 
Bryce Bauer District Conservationist Ext. 107 Bryce.Bauer@usda.gov 
Gary Tuma Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 113 Gary.Tuma@usda.gov 
Darla Butterfield Program Assistant Ext. 116 Darla.Butterfield@usda.gov 
Ben Wheeler NGPC Legacy Program Ext. 117 Ben.Wheeler@nebraska.gov 
Daniel Johnson Surveying Tech – CMA Contract  Daniel.Johnson2@usda.gov 
Bev Smedra District Secretary Ext. 101 Bev.Smedra@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Osceola Field Office 

530 Nebraska Street, Box 547 
Osceola, NE 68651-0547 

Phone: 402-747-2111     Fax: 855-775-3860 
(Polk County – Upper Big Blue NRD) 

 
Kristi Schleif Resource Conservationist Ext. 101 Kristi.Schleif@usda.gov 
Alane Nelson Soil Conservationist Ext. 107 Alane.Nelson@usda.gov 
Tamra Jones District Secretary Ext. 110 Tamra.Jones@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Oshkosh Field Office 

125 Main Street, Box 110 
Oshkosh, NE 69154-0110 

Phone: 308-772-3953     Fax: 855-772-4490 
(Garden County – North Platte NRD) 

 
David Cook Rangeland Management Specialist  Ext. 108 David.Cook@usda.gov 
VACANT Rangeland Management Specialist Ext. 107  
Karen Davis District Secretary Ext. 101 Karen.M.Davis@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Pawnee City Field Office 
601 ½ F Street, Box 233 
Pawnee City, NE 68420 

Phone: 402-852-2020     Fax: 855-775-3857 
(Pawnee County – Nemaha NRD) 

 
Justin Linder Resource Conservationist  Ext. 108 Justin.Linder@usda.gov 
Gregg Grummert Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 109 Gregg.Grummert@usda.gov 
VACANT Surveying Tech – CMA Contract Ext. 110  
Kathy Harlow District Secretary Ext. 107 Kathrine.Harlow@ne.nacdnet.net 



 

18 
 

NEBRASKA FIELD OFFICES 
Natural Resources Conservation Service 

 
- Alphabetical Order - 

 
Pierce Field Office 
210 E. Main, Suite 2 

Pierce, NE 68767-1384 
Phone: 402-329-4996     Fax: 855-775-3856 

(Pierce County – Lower Elkhorn NRD) 
 

Miles Anderson Resource Conservationist Ext. 110 Miles.A.Anderson@usda.gov 
Sabrina Negus Soil Conservationist Ext. 112 Sabrina.Negus@usda.gov 

 
Ponca Field Office 

105 East 4th Street, Box 466 
Ponca, NE 68770-0466 

Phone: 402-755-2955 or 402-755-2277     Fax: 855-735-1583 
(Dixon County – Lewis & Clark NRD) 

 
Dirk Schultz Resource Conservationist Ext. 113 Dirk.Schultz@usda.gov 
Carl Pinkelman Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 110 Carl.Pinkelman@usda.gov 
Jenelle “Jeni” Olsen NRD Program Assistant Ext. 101 Jenelle.Olsen@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Red Cloud Field Office 

20 North Webster 
Red Cloud, NE 68970-2646 

Phone:  402-746-2268     Fax: 855-735-1578 
(Webster County – Lower Republican NRD) 

 
Allen Schweitzer Resource Conservationist  Ext. 113 Allen.Schweitzer@usda.gov 
Krystal Zimmerman Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 112 Krystal.Zimmerman@usda.gov 
Jan Harvey Area Administrative Assistant, West Ext. 107 Jan.Harvey@usda.gov 
Lynetta Snelling District Secretary Ext. 111 Lynetta.Snelling@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Rushville Field Office 

110 Main Street, Box 40 
Rushville, NE 69360-0040 

Phone: 308-327-2489     Fax: 855-735-1581 
(Sheridan County – Upper Niobrara-White NRD) 

 
Cody Gibbons Resource Conservationist Ext. 108 Cody.Gibbons@usda.gov 
Anna Ferguson Soil Conservationist Ext. 109 Anna.Ferguson@usda.gov 
Melissa Jech Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 107 Melissa.Jech@usda.gov 
VACANT District Secretary Ext. 101  

 
St. Paul Field Office 

1318 2nd Street 
St. Paul, NE 68873 

Phone: 308-754-4424     Fax: 855-772-4489 
(Howard County – Lower Loup NRD) 

 
VACANT Resource Conservationist  Ext. 3072  
Grant Gydesen Soil Conservationist Ext. 3074 Grant.Gydesen@usda.gov 
Peggy Griffin District Secretary Ext. 3065 Peggy.Griffin@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
  



 

19 
 

NEBRASKA FIELD OFFICES 
Natural Resources Conservation Service 

 
- Alphabetical Order - 

 
Schuyler Field Office 
120 W. 16th, Suite A 
Schuyler, NE 68661 

Phone: 402-352-5200     Fax: 855-775-3859 
(Colfax County – Lower Platte North NRD) 

 
Brach Johnson Resource Conservationist  Ext. 109 Brach.Johnson@usda.gov 
Jenna Kampschnieder Soil Conservationist Ext. 110 Jenna.Kampschnieder@usda.gov 
Jim Gonsior Resource Support – ACES Contract Ext. 108 James.Gonsior@usda.gov 
Kristin Miller District Secretary Ext. 101 Kristin.Miller@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Scottsbluff Field Office 

818 Ferdinand Plaza, Suite C 
Scottsbluff, NE 69361-3485 

Phone: 308-632-2195     Fax: 855-772-4490 
(Scotts Bluff, Banner Counties – North Platte NRD) 

 
Sarah Gray District Conservationist Ext. 120 Sarah.Gray@usda.gov 
Chris Jensen Civil Engineer Ext. 119 Chris.Jensen@usda.gov 
Georgette Jordening Resource Conservationist Ext. 121 Georgette.Jordening@usda.gov 
David Otto Soil Conservationist Ext. 116 David.Otto@usda.gov 
Emily Reif Soil Conservationist Ext. 117 Emily.Reif@usda.gov 
Holly Reichenberg Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 127 Holly.Reichenberg@usda.gov 
Jeremy Rusk Program Assistant Ext. 118 Jeremy.Rusk@usda.gov 
Michael Klosterman Farm Bill Biologist – Contract Ext. 123 Michael.Klosterman@usda.gov 
Alan Olsen Data Entry – All Solultions Contract Ext. 124 Alan.Olsen@usda.gov 
Becky Schaneman District Secretary Ext. 122 Becky.Schaneman@usda.gov 

 
Seward Field Office 
1940 N Highway 15 
Seward, NE 68434 

Phone: 402-643-4586 (Ext. below)     Fax: 855-775-3860 
(Seward County – Upper Big Blue NRD) 

 
Lindsey Forbis Resource Conservationist Ext. 3121 Lindsey.Forbis@usda.gov 
Krystel Naber Soil Conservationist Ext. 3125 Krystel.Naber@usda.gov 
Laura Henery Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 3123 Laura.Henery@usda.gov 
Doug Garrison Area Resource Conservationist, Central Ext. 3124 Doug.Garrison@usda.gov 
Janet Yates District Secretary Ext. 3113 Janet.Yates@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Sidney Field Office 

2244 Jackson Street 
Sidney, NE 69162-2244 

Phone: 308-254-4507     Fax: 855-772-4491 
(Cheyenne, Deuel Counties – South Platte NRD) 

 
Kristin Dickinson District Conservationist Ext. 3164 Kristin.Dickinson@usda.gov 
Quentin Wagner Resource Conservationist Ext. 3163 Quentin.Wagner@usda.gov 
VACANT Soil Conservationist   
Troy Isenbart Civil Engineering Technician Ext. 3160 Troy.Isenbart@usda.gov 
Pat Welch Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 3177 Pat.Welch@usda.gov 
Amber (Mekelburg) Herz Program Assistant Ext. 3162 Amber.Herz@usda.gov 
Michelle McMillen District Secretary Ext. 3161 Michelle.McMillen@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
  



 

20 
 

NEBRASKA FIELD OFFICES 
Natural Resources Conservation Service 

 
- Alphabetical Order - 

 
Spalding Field Office 

220 South Elm Street, Box 247 
Spalding, NE 68665-0247 

Phone: 308-497-2471     Fax: 855-772-4489 
(Greeley County – Lower Loup NRD) 

 
Matt Glesinger Resource Conservationist Ext. 101 Matt.Glesinger@usda.gov 
Kraig Beck Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 103 Kraig.Beck@usda.gov 
Daniel Ray NRD Technician Ext. 102 Daniel.Ray@ne.nacdnet.net 
Marie Schmeits District Secretary Ext. 100 Marie.Schmeits@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Spencer Field Office 

108 West North Street, Box 69 
Spencer, NE 68777 

Phone: 402-589-9019     Fax: 855-775-3855 
(Boyd, Keya Paha Counties – Lower Niobrara NRD) 

 
James Mathine District Conservationist Ext. 102 James.Mathine@usda.gov 
Laurie Steinhauser Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 103 Laurie.Steinhauser@usda.gov 
Breg Finnegan Program Assistant Ext. 108 Breg.Finnegan@usda.gov 
Stacy Fletcher NRD Technician Ext. 104 Stacy.Fletcher@usda.gov 
Kimberly Rust District Secretary Ext. 100 Kimberly.Rust@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Stanton Field Office 

715 - 11th Street 
Stanton, NE 68779 

Phone: 402-439-2213 or 402-439-2166     Fax: 855-775-3856 
(Stanton County – Lower Elkhorn NRD) 

 
Robin Sutherland District Conservationist Ext. 113 Robin.Sutherland@usda.gov 
VACANT Soil Conservationist Ext. 119  
Ted Poeschl Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 116 Ted.Poeschl@usda.gov 
Scott Davidson Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 115 Scott.Davidson@usda.gov 
Rod Angeroth Civil Engineer Ext. 118 Rod.Angeroth@usda.gov 
Richard Smith Wetland Biologist Ext. 125 Richard.Smith3@usda.gov 
Hunter Lucas Wetland Biologist Ext. 120 Hunter.Lucas@usda.gov 
Pamela Polenske Program Assistant Ext. 110 Pamela.Polenske@usda.gov 
David Lowman Farm Bill Biologist – Contract Ext. 117 David.Lowman@usda.gov 
Char Newkirk Data Entry – All Solutions Contract Ext. 114 Charlene.Newkirk@usda.gov 
Michael Jacobs Surveying Tech – CMA Contract Ext. 119 Michael.Jacobs@usda.gov 
Carey Tejkl NRD Program Assistant Ext. 101 Carey.Tejkl@ne.nacdnet.net 

Stanton MLRA Soil Survey Office 
Greg Clark MLRA SS Office Leader Ext. 112 Greg.Clark@usda.gov 

 
Syracuse Field Office 

988 - 11th Street, Suite B 
Syracuse, NE 68446-9794 

Phone: 402-269-2361     Fax: 855-775-3857 
(Otoe County – Nemaha NRD) 

 
Michael Burgert Resource Conservationist Ext. 122 Michael.Burgert@usda.gov 
VACANT Soil Conservationist Ext. 127  
Chuck Porter Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 117 Robert.Porter@usda.gov 
Bruce Sprague Farm Bill Biologist – Contract Ext. 119 Bruce.Sprague@usda.gov 
VACANT Surveying Tech – CMA Contract Ext. 121  
Kim Zech District Secretary Ext. 101 Kimberly.Zech@ne.nacdnet.net 

Wetlands Assistance Team 7 Members 
Eric Hopps Wetland Biologist Ext. 129 Eric.Hopps@usda.gov 

 



 

21 
 

 

NEBRASKA FIELD OFFICES 
Natural Resources Conservation Service 

 
- Alphabetical Order - 

 
Tecumseh Field Office 

448 N. 12th Street, Suite A 
Tecumseh, NE 68450-2182 

Phone: 402-335-3377     Fax: 855-775-3857 
(Johnson County – Nemaha NRD) 

 
VACANT District Conservationist Ext. 112  
VACANT Resource Conservationist Ext. 111  
Ashley Rippe Soil Conservationist Ext. 113 Ashley.Rippe@usda.gov 
Amanda Fass Civil Engineering Technician Ext. 115 Amanda.Fass@usda.gov 
Turner Moore Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 108 Turner.Moore@usda.gov 
VACANT Wetland Biologist Ext. 107  
VACANT NACD/NRD – Contract Ext. 113  
Randy Mason Resource Support – ACES Contract Ext. 114 Randy.Mason@usda.gov 
Gerry O’Malley District Secretary Ext. 101 Geralynn.OMalley@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Tekamah Field Office 

539 S. 13th Street 
Tekamah, NE 68061-1309 

Phone:  402-374-1920     Fax: 855-772-4488 
(Burt County – Papio-Missouri NRD) 

 
Ryan Johnson Resource Conservationist Ext. 3016 Ryan.Johnson2@usda.gov 
Jonathan Hansen Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 3018 Jonathan.Hansen@usda.gov 
Deborah Ward District Secretary Ext. 3009 Deborah.Ward2@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Thedford Field Office 
39311 Hwy 2, Box 146 
Thedford, NE 69166 

Phone: 308-645-2621     Fax: 855-775-3858 
(Blaine, Grant, Hooker, Thomas Counties – Upper Loup NRD) 

 
Kevin Hood District Conservationist Ext. 103 Kevin.Hood@usda.gov 
Bob Broweleit Soil Conservationist Ext. 106 Bob.Broweleit@usda.gov 
Leah Carson Rangeland Management Specialist Ext. 105 Leah.Carson@usda.gov 
Julianna Schaeffer Rangeland Management Specialist Ext. 102 Julianna.Schaeffer@usda.gov 
Kelsey Kirchmann Range Specialist Ext. 111 Kelsey.Kirchmann@usda.gov 
Desarae Porter Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 108 Desarae.Porter@usda.gov 
Cyndee Staub Program Assistant Ext. 112 Cynthia.Staub@usda.gov 
Donald Earl Area CET, West Ext. 104 Donald.Earl@usda.gov 
Pamela Petersen District Secretary Ext. 100 Pamela.Petersen@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Trenton Field Office 

36465 US Hwy 34, Box 487 
Trenton, NE 69044 

Phone: 308-334-5292     Fax: 855-735-1587 
(Hitchcock County – Middle Republican NRD) 

 
Nathan Roth Resource Conservationist Ext. 100 Nathan.Roth@usda.gov 
Travis Cressler Soil Conservationist Ext. 103 Travis.Cressler@usda.gov 
VACANT District Secretary Ext. 101  

 
  



 

22 
 

NEBRASKA FIELD OFFICES 
Natural Resources Conservation Service 

 
- Alphabetical Order - 

 
Valentine Field Office 

518 West Highway 20, Suite 2 
Valentine, NE 69201 

Phone: 402-376-1712     Fax: 855-775-3858 
(Cherry County – Middle Niobrara NRD) 

 
Christine Lousias District Conservationist Ext. 105 Christine.Lousias@usda.gov 
Casey Lancaster Rangeland Management Specialist Ext. 103 Casey.Lancaster@usda.gov 
Callie Kreutner Soil Conservationist Ext. 102 Callie.Kreutner@usda.gov 
Travis Connot Soil Conservationist Ext. 104 Travis.Connot@usda.gov 
Jenny Suhr Program Assistant Ext. 101 Jenny.Suhr@usda.gov 
VACANT Soil Conservation Technician Ext.   
VACANT District Secretary Ext.   

 
Wahoo Field Office 

611 Commercial Park Road, Suite 1 
Wahoo, NE 68066-5564 

Phone: 402-443-4106     Fax: 855-775-3859 
(Saunders County – Lower Platte North NRD) 

 
Mark Walkenhorst District Conservationist Ext. 104 Mark.Walkenhorst@usda.gov 
Jami Thoene Resource Conservationist Ext. 106 Jami.Thoene@usda.gov 
Sydney Abbott Soil Conservationist Ext. 110 Sydney.Abbott@usda.gov 
Josh Charles Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 105 Josh.Charles@usda.gov 
Becky Pieper Wetland Compliance Specialist Ext. 108 Becky.Pieper@usda.gov 
Jake Koenig Farm Bill Biologist – Contract  Ext. 121 Jake.Koenig@usda.gov 
VACANT NRD Technician Ext. 109  
Megan Pernicek Surveying Tech – CMA Contract Ext. 122 Megan.Pernicek@usda.gov 
Marla Milliken District Secretary Ext. 101 Marla.Milliken@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Walthill Field Office 

106 South Costello Street, Box 96 
Walthill, NE 68067-0096 

Phone: 402-846-5655     Fax: 855-772-4488 
(Thurston County – Papio-Missouri NRD) 

 
Davin French Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 114 Davin.French@usda.gov 
Teresa Murphy District Secretary Ext. 101 Teresa.Murphy@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
Wayne Field Office 

709 Providence Road 
Wayne, NE 68787-1514 

Phone: 402-375-2453     Fax: 855-775-3856 
(Wayne County – Lower Elkhorn NRD) 

 
Donald Preston Resource Conservationist Ext. 115 Donald.Preston@usda.gov 
Marty Marx Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 116 Marty.Marx@usda.gov 
VACANT NRD Program Assistant Ext.   

 
  



 

23 
 

NEBRASKA FIELD OFFICES 
Natural Resources Conservation Service 

 
- Alphabetical Order - 

 
Weeping Water Field Office 

5508 144th Street, Box B 
Weeping Water, NE 68463-0194 

Phone: 402-267-2025     Fax: 855-735-1586 
(Cass County – Lower Platte South NRD) 

 
Scott Mathine Resource Conservationist Ext. 8021 Scott.Mathine@usda.gov 
Devin Heusinkvelt Soil Conservationist Ext. 8018 Devin.Heusinkvelt@usda.gov 
James Conradi Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 8020 James.Conradi@usda.gov 
Cindy Spilinek NRD Technician Ext. 8019 Cindy.Spilinek@ne.nacdnet.net 
Peyton Harsin Surveying Tech – CMA Contract Ext. 8022 Peyton.Harsin@usda.gov 
Larry Wetterberg Resource Support – ACES Contract  Larry.Wetterberg@usda.gov 
Jan Kush District Secretary Ext. 8011 Jan.Kush@usda.gov 

 
West Point Field Office 

451 E. Deere Street 
West Point, NE 68788 

Phone: 402-372-2451     Fax: 855-775-3856 
(Cuming County – Lower Elkhorn NRD) 

 
Kristin Schlueter Resource Conservationist Ext. 3015 Kristin.Schlueter@usda.gov 
Elisha Smith Soil Conservationist Ext. 3017 Elisha.Smith@ne.nacdnet.net 
Melissa Steffen Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 3018 Melissa.Steffen@usda.gov 
VACANT NRD Program Assistant Ext. 3016  

 
Wilber Field Office 

211 South Wilson Street, Box 741 
Wilber, NE 68465-0741 

Phone: 402-821-3292     Fax: 855-735-1580 
(Saline County – Lower Big Blue NRD) 

 
Scott Bohaty Resource Conservationist Ext. 108 Scott.Bohaty@usda.gov 
Josh Malchow Soil Conservationist Ext. 116 Joshua.Malchow@usda.gov 
Cherri Murphey Soil Conservation Technician Ext. 110 Cherri.Murphey@usda.gov 
Becca Wusk Program Assistant Ext. 111 Rebecca.Wusk@usda.gov 
Rachel Havel Surveying Tech – CMA Contract Ext. 109 Rachel.Havel@usda.gov 
Jane Filipi District Secretary Ext. 101 Jane.Filipi@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
York Field Office 

419 W. 6th Street, Suite 2 
York, NE 68467-2970 

Phone: 402-362-5700 (Ext. below)    Fax: 855-775-3860 
(York County – Upper Big Blue NRD) 

 
Joshua Bowers District Conservationist Ext. 3157 Joshua.Bowers@usda.gov 
Grant Jackson Resource Conservationist Ext. 3161 Grant.Jackson2@usda.gov 
Kimberly Brown Soil Conservationist Ext. 3160 Kimberly.Brown1@usda.gov 
Paul Schroeder Field Agronomist Ext. 3155 Paul.Schroeder@usda.gov 
Rocky Jones Civil Engineering Technician Ext. 3158 Rocky.Jones@usda.gov 
Nancy Thomas Program Assistant Ext. 5700 Nancy.Thomas@usda.gov 
James Husbands Resource Support – ACES Contract  James.Husbands@usda.gov 
Nathan Pflueger Farm Bill Biologist – Contract  402-908-3156 Nathan.Pflueger@usda.gov 
April English District Secretary Ext. 3148 April.English@ne.nacdnet.net 

 
  



 

24 
 

EMPLOYEE ALPHABETICAL INDEX 
Name Location Page 
Abbott, Sydney Wahoo 22 
Adam, Levi Holdrege 12 
Albert, John Lincoln Service Center 14 
Alexander, Alice Auburn 5 
Allen, Sean Chadron 8 
Amateis, Michael Bridgeport 7 
Anderson, Miles Pierce 18 
Angeroth, Rod Stanton 20 
Asche, Sherry Albion 5 
Atkeson, Robert O’Neill 4,16,17 
Baglieri, Maria Alliance 5 
Baier, Missy Lincoln State Office 3 
Baker, Cody Neligh 15 
Baldwin, Austin Bloomfield 7 
Baldwin, Connor Norfolk 15 
Barger, Kathy Hayes Center 12 
Barlean, Ben David City 9 
Barnas, Quinn Beaver City 6 
Barnes, Verlon Omaha, USACE 4 
Baskerville, Brian Lincoln State Office 4, 16 
Bassett, Shannon Ogallala 16 
Bauer, Bryce Ord 17 
Bauman, Dan Franklin 10 
Beals, Lori Lincoln State Office 3 
Beck, Kraig Spalding 20 
Bedlan, David Fairbury 9 
Bender, Dalton Kearney 13 
Bennett, Richard Elwood 9 
Berkeypile, Lisa Minden 14 
Best, Bill Lincoln 14 
Bialas, Krystal Grand Island  11 
Bichlmeier, David Columbus 8 
Bishop, Nadine Imperial 13 
Bittle, Shandy Lincoln State Office 4 
Blackburn, Sarah O’Neill 17 
Bliven, Jacob Lincoln State Office 3 
Blount, Michael Ainsworth 5 
Blunk, Judy Hebron 12 
Boettcher, Robert Clay Center 8 
Bohaty, Scott Wilber 23 
Bohnenkamp, Andrew Blair 6 
Bos, William Columbus 8 
Bowers, Joshua York 23 
Boyles, Kathy Clay Center 8 
Bremer, Kandis Albion 5 
Brestel, Jan North Platte 16 
Breuer, Julie Lincoln State Office 4, 11 
Brewer, Zachary Broken Bow 7 



 

25 
 

Brosman, Angie Lincoln State Office – National Team 4 
Broweleit, Bob Thedford 21 
Brown, Kimberly York 23 
Brown, Tyson Alma 5 
Brubaker, Corey Lincoln State Office 3 
Bulin, Ryan Hebron 12 
Burgert, Michael Syracuse 20 
Busch, Dillon Fullerton 10 
Buss, Jeremy North Platte 16 
Butterfield, Darla Ord 17 
Carlson, Brad Alliance 5 
Carson, Leah Thedford 21 
Cerenil, Giovanny Trenton 21 
Chandler, Joyce Beatrice 6 
Charron, Kyle Broken Bow 7 
Charles, Josh Wahoo 22 
Christensen, Doug Lincoln State Office 4, 16 
Clark, Greg Stanton – MLRA 20 
Clark, Wendy Holdrege 12 
Clarke, Lacey Ainsworth 5 
Clough, Patty Grant 11 
Coffey, Nicholas North Platte 16 
Connot, Travis Valentine 22 
Conradi, James Weeping Water 23 
Cook, David Oshkosh  17 
Cook, Hilary Kimball 13 
Cowan, Thomas David City 9 
Cowsert, Patrick Stanton 4 
Cressler, Travis Trenton 21 
Crew, Julie Lincoln State Office 3 
Davidson, Scott Stanton 20 
Davis, Karen Oshkosh 17 
Deisley, Mark Lincoln State Office 3 
Delimont, Laurie Ainsworth 5 
Derickson, Craig Lincoln State Office 3 
Dickes, Janeen Hartington 11 
Dickinson, Kristin Sidney 19 
Dierberger, Brian West Area Office – North Platte 4, 16 
Dominy, Neil Lincoln State Office 3, 4 
Doty, Don Blair – Wetlands Team 6 
Drozd, Ed Columbus 8 
Dubas, Alyssa Fullerton 10 
Durre, Tyler Lincoln State Office 4 
Dush, Joe Central Area Office – Grand Island 11 
Dutton, Amy Minden 14 
Eakins, Carol Ogallala 16 
Earl, Donald Thedford 4,16,21 
Eichenberger, Deborah Elwood 9 
Elg, Angela North Platte 16 
Emerson, Thomas Chadron 8 



 

26 
 

English, April York 23 
English, Thomas Blair 6 
Epperson, Randy Lincoln State Office 3 
Euse, Bryan Lincoln State Office 3 
Evans, Kelli Beatrice 6 
Farmer, Danny Franklin 10 
Fass, Amanda Tecumseh 21 
Ferguson, Anna Rushville 18 
Ferguson, Shirley Hayes Center 12 
Feusner, Carrie Lexington 13 
Fielder, Ariel Bloomfield 7 
Filipi, Jane Wilber 23 
Findley, Trent Grand Island 11 
Finnegan, Breg Spencer 20 
Fletcher, Stacy Spencer 20 
Forbis, Lindsey Seward 19 
Foreman, Melissa Columbus 8 
Fortina, Kalani Blair 6 
Foulk, Robin Chadron 8 
Fravel, Kelly  Dakota City 9 
Francis, Heather Imperial 13 
French, Davin Walthill 22 
Garrett, Nathan Central Area Office – Grand Island 4,11 
Garrison, Doug Seward 4,11,19 
Gehring, Allen Lincoln State Office 3 
Gibbens, John Elwood 9 
Gibbons, Cody Rushville 18 
Gilg, William Aurora 6 
Gill, Kevin Lexington 13 
Gillespie, Dan Norfolk 15 
Glesinger, Matt Spalding 20 
Gorji, Dionne Lincoln State Office – National Team 4 
Gonsior, Jim Schuyler 19 
Gradeless, Caleb East Area Office – Lincoln  4, 14 
Grasz, Tyrel Hayes Center 12 
Gray, Robert Dakota City 9 
Gray, Sarah Scottsbluff 19 
Green, Tessa Curtis 9 
Griffin, Peggy  St. Paul 18 
Griffin, Timothy West Area Office – North Platte 4, 15 
Grosch, Timothy Central Area Office – Grand Island 4, 11 
Grube, Steve East Area Office – Lincoln  4, 14 
Grummert, Gregg Pawnee City 17 
Gustafson, Jamie Beaver City 6 
Gydesen, Grant St. Paul 18 
Hackbart, Riley Lincoln State Office 4 
Hagerbaumer, Brian Fremont 10 
Hall, Robert Blair 6 
Hancock, Renee Lincoln State Office 3 
Hansen, Connie  Lincoln Service Center 14 



 

27 
 

Hansen, Jonathan Tekamah 21 
Hardin, Ben McCook 14 
Harlow, Kathy Pawnee City 17 
Harsin, Peyton Weeping Water 23 
Hart, Laura Falls City 10 
Harvey, Jan  Red Cloud 4,16,18 
Havel, Rachel Wilber 23 
Heathers, Gene Imperial 13 
Heathers, Tracy Imperial 13 
Heimann, Emily Grant 11 
Helman, Tim East Area Office – Lincoln  4, 14 
Helms, Jennifer Beaver City 6 
Henery, Laura Seward 19 
Henry, Lynn Broken Bow 7 
Hensley, Darlene Blair 6 
Hernandez, Cadence Lincoln State Office 4 
Herring, Aaron Alma 5 
Herz, Amber (Mekelburg) Sidney 19 
Heusinkvelt, Devin Weeping Water 23 
Hidy, Diane McCook 14 
Hill, Abagaile  Broken Bow 7 
Hintz, Colten Hartington 11 
Hird, Aaron Lincoln State Office 4 
Hodges, Rebecca Central Area Office – Grand Island 4, 11 
Hoferer, Mark Norfolk – Water Quality Team 15 
Hoferer, Paul O’Neill 17 
Hood, Kevin Thedford 21 
Hopps, Eric Syracuse 6, 20 
Houser, Amy Curtis 9 
Houser, Andy Curtis 9 
Hudson, Sara Hayes Center 12 
Huntwork, James Central Area Office – Grand Island 4, 11 
Hunzeker, Brandon Falls City 10 
Hurt, Kevin Hastings 12 
Husbands, James York 23 
Huscher, Ted Lincoln State Office 3 
Hutsell, Kevin Aurora 3, 6 
Hynek, Jessica Hebron 12 
Itzen, Jean Fairbury 9 
Isenbart, Troy Sidney 19 
Jackson, Grant York 23 
Jacobs, Michael Stanton 20 
Jauken, Kyle Holdrege 12 
Jech, Melissa Rushville 18 
Jenkins, Ryan Fremont 10 
Jensen, Chris Scottsbluff 19 
Jensen, Neil Blair 6 
Jessen, Rebekah Hartington 11 
Jividen, Sylvia Geneva 10 
John, Ginny Broken Bow 7 



 

28 
 

Johnson, Brach Schuyler 19 
Johnson, Brandi Burwell 7 
Johnson, Daniel Ord 17 
Johnson, JaCee Fullerton 10 
Johnson, Jessica  Holdrege 12 
Johnson, Ryan Tekamah 21 
Johnson, Ryan R.  O’Neill 17 
Johnson, Marcy Grand Island 11 
Johnston, Bethany Burwell 7 
Jones, Bobbie Lincoln State Office 3 
Jones, Rocky York 23 
Jones, Tamra Osceola 17 
Jordening, Georgette Scottsbluff 19 
Judkins, Matt Beatrice 6 
Kahl, Bryan Chadron 8 
Kampschnieder, Jenna Schuyler 19 
Kayton, Melissa Burwell 7 
Keebler, Mitchell Blair – Wetlands Team 6 
Keeler, Ashley Fremont 10 
Keep, Andrew Imperial 13 
Keith, Samantha Lexington 13 
Keller, Logan Minden 14 
Kendrick, Jacob Central City 8 
Kennedy, Jason McCook 14 
Kennedy, Stephen Auburn 5 
Kerner, Camilla Holdrege 12 
King, Corey Lincoln 4 
King, Kristy North Platte 16 
Kirchmann, Kelsey Thedford 21 
Kirwan, Wyatt Imperial 13 
Klammer, Joel Ainsworth  5 
Klenke, Kelly Lincoln State Office 3 
Klingenberger, Debra Franklin 10 
Klosterman, Michael Scottsbluff 19 
Koenig, Jake Wahoo 22 
Kovarik, Jerald Alma 5 
Krause, Jon Dakota City 9 
Kreutner, Callie Valentine 22 
Kroemer, Ryan East Area Office – Lincoln  4, 14 
Krolikowski, Joe Grand Island 11 
Krotz, Melissa Chadron 8 
Kush, Jan Weeping Water 23 
Laible, Evan Fairbury 9 
Lakin, Molly Burwell 7 
Lamken, Kevin Central Area Office – Grand Island 4, 11 
Lancaster, Casey Valentine 22 
Lans, Marla Alma 5 
Larson, Joe Kimball 13 
Lashley, Carol McCook 14 
Latta, Casey Lincoln Service Center – MLRA  14 



 

29 
 

Lau, Angie Grand Island 11 
Leichty, Robin Hastings 12 
Linder, Justin Pawnee City 17 
Lippincott, Shelly Kearney 13 
Littrel, Kari Fremont 10 
Lodge, Ryan Neligh 15 
Lorenz, Mike Fullerton 10 
Lousias, Christine Valentine 22 
Lowman, David Stanton 20 
Lucas, Hunter Stanton 20 
Ludwig, John O’Neill 17 
Mackling, Elisha Lincoln State Office 3 
Madsen, Kyle Blair 6 
Main, Howard North Platte – MLRA 16 
Malchow, Josh Wilber 23 
Mall, Jerry Lincoln Service Center 14 
Mannschreck, LeAnn East Area Office – Lincoln  4, 14 
Markley, Chuck North Platte 16 
Marx, Marty Wayne 22 
Mason, Randy Tecumseh 21 
Masters, Crystal Lincoln State Office 3 
Mathine, James Spencer 20 
Mathine, Scott Weeping Water 23 
Mayberger, John Lincoln State Office 3 
McBride, Julie Burwell 7 
McCauley, Jason Dakota City 9 
McClinton, John Lincoln 14 
McMillan, Lisa Broken Bow 7 
McMillen, Michelle Sidney 19 
Melcher, Kristin Neligh 15 
Messmer, Niki Grand Island 11 
Mildebrandt, Kelly Alliance 5 
Miller, Amy Lincoln 14 
Miller, Kristin Schuyler 19 
Milliken, Marla Wahoo 22 
Mills, Catherine Broken Bow 7 
Mills, Sherry Blair 6 
Molzahn, Kevin Alma 5 
Mooney, Travis Central Area Office – Grand Island 4, 11 
Moore, Brooke Ogallala 16 
Moore, Spencer Alma 5 
Moore, Turner Tecumseh 21 
Morgan, Justin East Area Office – Lincoln  4, 14 
Morrison, Danny Lincoln State Office 4 
Moses, Randy Lincoln State Office 3 
Mullanix, Jackie Imperial 13 
Murphey, Cherri Wilber 23 
Murphy, Teresa Walthill 22 
Naber, Krystel Seward 19 
Negus, Sabrina Pierce 18 



 

30 
 

Nelson, Alane Osceola 17 
Nelson, Ritch Lincoln State Office 3 
Newkirk, Char Stanton 20 
Nichols, Jeffrey North Platte 16 
Nielsen, Michael Minden 14 
Nielsen, Ruth Holdrege 12 
Nolan, Adam Neligh 15 
Nordman, Tami Lincoln State Office 3, 4 
Norquest, Kent Geneva 10 
Norton, Marty Lincoln State Office 3 
Novak, Justin Blair 6 
Nowak, Jacoba Grand Island 11 
Nurnberg, Brittnay Alma 5 
Olsen, Alan Scottsbluff 19 
Olsen, Jenelle “Jeni” Ponca 18 
O’Malley, Gerry Tecumseh 21 
Otto, David Scottsbluff 19 
Overton, Robb McCook 14 
Pavel, Michael Kearney 13 
Pemberton, Nancy Elwood 9 
Pernicek, Megan Wahoo 22 
Perry, Michael Hastings 12 
Peshek, Allyson Clay Center 8 
Petersen, Bailey Broken Bow 7 
Petersen, Jamie Lincoln State Office 3 
Peterson, Brandon O’Neill 17 
Peterson, Pamela Thedford 21 
Petsche, Waylon Norfolk 15 
Pflueger, Nathan York 23 
Pieper, Becky Wahoo 4, 22 
Piernicky, Addie North Platte 16 
Piitz, Kim David City 9 
Pinkelman, Carl Ponca 18 
Pischel, Nicole Lincoln State Office – National Team 4 
Ploeger, Vera Falls City 10 
Plummer, Arlis Lincoln State Office 3 
Poeschl, Ted Stanton 20 
Polenske, Pamela  Stanton 20 
Pope, Joanna Lincoln State Office 3 
Porter, Chuck Syracuse 10 
Porter, Desarae Thedford 21 
Powers, RaeAnn Lincoln Service Center 14 
Preston, Donald Wayne 22 
Rapp, Eryn Ogallala 16 
Ray, Daniel Spalding 20 
Reece, Mary North Platte 16 
Reedy, James Norfolk - Water Quality Team 4, 15 
Reese, Tami Holdrege 12 
Reichenberg, Holly Scottsbluff 19 
Reichmuth, Roger Lincoln Service Center 4, 14 



 

31 
 

Reif, Emily Scottsbluff 19 
Reilly, David Fullerton 10 
Reimnitz, Philip Omaha Field Office – National Team 4, 16 
Renfro, Cecil Clay Center 8 
Reynoldson, Lisa Albion 5 
Richardson, Myra Ainsworth 5 
Rien,Tanner Kimball 13 
Riley, Shawn North Platte 16 
Rippe, Ashley Tecumseh 21 
Romesser, Aaron O’Neill 17 
Rosen, Jeanne Bloomfield 7 
Rosno, Jeri Columbus 8 
Roth, Nathan Trenton 21 
Rubeck, Laura Clay Center 8 
Rusk, Jeremy Scottsbluff 19 
Rust, Kimberly Spencer 20 
Sall, Jason Lincoln Service Center 14 
Sall, Stacy Lincoln State Office 3 
Sanford, Aaron Chadron 8 
Schaaf, Tim Elwood 9 
Schaeffer, Julianna Thedford 21 
Schaneman, Becky Scottsbluff 19 
Schenck, Lara Grand Island 11 
Schlange, Allan Auburn 5 
Scheele, Curtis Holdrege 12 
Schleif, Kristi Osceola 17 
Schleif, Thomas Lincoln State Office 3 
Schlueter, Kristin West Point 23 
Schmeits, Marie Spalding 20 
Schmidt, Chris Bloomfield 7 
Schmidt, Cory Lincoln Service Center 14 
Schnakenberg, Shelly Central Area Office – Grand Island 4, 11 
Schneider, Darin O’Neill 17 
Schnell, Brenda Alliance 5 
Schoenfelder, Mitchell Lincoln Service Center 14 
Scholz, Jason Kearney 13 
Schroeder, Paul York 23 
Schultz, Dirk Ponca 18 
Schultz, Paula Fairbury 9 
Schutz, Jeremiah Lincoln State Office 3 
Schumacher, Terry Blair 6 
Schwarting, Cameron Columbus 8 
Schweitzer, Allen Red Cloud 18 
Shuler, Amanda  McCook 14 
Shurtliff, Dan Lincoln State Office 4 
Simonson, Nick Alma 5 
Sisel, Evan Lincoln 14 
Sliva, Jonathon Clay Center 8 
Smedra, Bev Ord 17 
Smith, Caitlin Neligh 15 



 

32 
 

Smith, Elisha West Point 23 
Smith, Eric Columbus 8 
Smith, Richard Stanton 4, 20 
Smydra, Theresa Bloomfield 7 
Snelling, Lynetta Red Cloud 18 
Soncksen, Brad Lincoln State Office 3 
Spangler, Shirley Fremont 10 
Spilinek, Cindy Weeping Water 23 
Sprague, Bruce Syracuse 20 
Staub, Cyndee Thedford 21 
Steinhauser, Laurie Spencer 20 
Steffen, Melissa West Point 23 
Steffen, Michelle Grand Island 11 
Stevens, Fred Hebron 12 
Stevenson, Claudia Grant 11 
Stone, Colleen Curtis 9 
Strand, Nicole Lincoln 14 
Sudik, LaRita Beatrice 6 
Sueper, James (Jamie) Norfolk – Water Quality Team 15 
Suhr, Jenny Valentine 22 
Sullivan, Bob Lincoln State Office 3 
Sutherland, Robin Stanton 20 
Sweley, Gregg Bridgeport 7 
Taubenheim, Janelle Lexington 13 
Tegeler, Valissa Norfolk 15 
Tejkl, Carey Stanton 20 
Thoene, Jami Wahoo 22 
Thomas, Nancy York 23 
Timms, Tammy Lincoln State Office 3 
Torpin, Rich Lincoln State Office 3 
Tuma, Gary Ord 17 
Turner, Noelle North Platte 16 
Umstead, Sara Central City 8 
Urban, Alex Lincoln State Office 4 
Vakoc, Steven Bloomfield 7 
Valasek, Janet Clay Center 8 
Vanek, Wayne Lincoln State Office 4 
Van Lieshout, Robert Hartington 11 
Vaughn, Richard Lincoln State Office 3 
Venditte, Chuck Blair 6 
Villarreal, Carlos Lincoln State Office 4 
Vlieger, Todd Aurora 6 
Voecks, Kylie Neligh 15 
Vue, Pao Clay Center 4, 8 
Wagner, Doug East Area Office – Lincoln  4, 14 
Wagner, Quentin Sidney 19 
Wagner, Sydney Kimball 13 
Wahl, Breck North Platte 16 
Wahl, Sara West Area Office – North Platte 4, 16 
Walkenhorst, Mark Wahoo 22 



 

33 
 

Walker, William T. Central Area Office – Grand Island 11 
Ward, Conor Lincoln State Office 4 
Ward, Deborah Tekamah 21 
Wehrbein, Joshua Lincoln State Office 4 
Weidel, Janice Hebron 12 
Weiser, Britt Lincoln State Office 3 
Weissling, Justin North Platte 16 
Welch, James Lincoln State Office 3 
Welch, Pat Sidney 19 
Wetterberg, Larry Weeping Water 23 
Wettstead, Anne Lincoln State Office 3 
Wheeler, Ben Ord 17 
Whisenhunt, Doug North Platte 16 
Wickard, Chase Blair 4, 6 
Widhalm, Suzan Neligh 15 
Wiedel, Janice Hebron 12 
Wieseler, Diane  Hartington 11 
Willoughby, Craig Beatrice 6 
Winkler, Michael McCook 14 
Wusk, Rebecca Wilber 23 
Yates, Janet Seward 19 
Yerdon, Roger Lincoln Service Center 4, 14 
Zabokrtsky, Chris Fairbury 9 
Zakrzewski, Mary O’Neill 17 
Zaugg, John Blair 6 
Zech, Kim Syracuse 20 
Zimbelman, Wilma Imperial 13 
Zimmerman, Krystal Red Cloud 18 
Zvolanek, Matt Grant 11 
Zvolanek, Shelley Beatrice 6 

 
  



 

34 
 

INDEX OF NEBRASKA NRCS OFFICES BY NRD’s (DC office in ALLCAPS and bold): 
 

 
NRD Field Office Page NRD Field Office Page 
      

Central Platte GRAND ISLAND 11 Middle Republican MCCOOK 14 
 Central City 8  Curtis 9 
 Kearney 13  Hayes Center 12 
 Lexington 13  Trenton 21 
Lewis & Clark HARTINGTON 11 Nemaha TECUMSEH 21 
 Bloomfield 7  Auburn 5 
 Ponca 18  Falls City 10 
Little Blue NELSON 15  Pawnee City 17 
 Clay Center 8  Syracuse 20 
 Fairbury 9 North Platte SCOTTSBLUFF 19 
 Hastings 12  Bridgeport 7 
 Hebron 12  Oshkosh 17 
Lower Big Blue BEATRICE 6 Papio-Missouri BLAIR 6 
 Wilber 23  Omaha 16 
Lower Elkhorn STANTON 20  Dakota City 9 
 Norfolk 15  Tekamah 21 
 Pierce 18  Walthill 22 
 Wayne 22 South Platte SIDNEY 19 
 West Point 23  Kimball 13 
Lower Loup ORD 17 Tri-Basin HOLDREGE 12 
 Albion 5  Elwood 9 
 Broken Bow 7  Minden 14 
 Burwell 7 Twin Platte NORTH PLATTE 16 
 Fullerton 10  Ogallala 16 
 St. Paul 18 Upper Big Blue YORK 23 
 Spalding 20  Aurora 6 
Lower Niobrara SPENCER 20  Geneva 10 
Lower Platte North WAHOO 22  Osceola 17 
 Columbus 8  Seward 19 
 David City 9 Upper Elkhorn O’NEILL 17 
 Fremont 10  Ainsworth 5 
 Schuyler 19  Neligh 15 
Lower Platte South LINCOLN 14 Upper Loup  THEDFORD 21 

 Weeping Water 23 
Upper Niobrara-
White CHADRON 8 

Lower Republican ALMA 5  Alliance 5 
 Beaver City 6  Rushville 18 
 Franklin 10 Upper Republican IMPERIAL 13 
 Red Cloud 18  Grant 11 
Middle Niobrara VALENTINE 22    
 


